
Date Time Program

Tuesday, January 9, 2024 10-11am PreK Pathfinders: Meteology

Tuesday, February 13, 2024 10-11am PreK Pathfinders: Mammology

Saturday, March 9, 2024 10am-12pm Spring Wildlife Presenation and Hike

Tuesday, March 12, 2024 10-11am PreK Pathfinders: Phenology

Tuesday, April 9, 2024 10-11am PreK Pathfinders: Botany

Saturday, April 27, 2024 10am-12pm Beginners Guide to Camping 

Tuesday, May 14, 2024 10-11am PreK Pathfinders: Ornithology

Tuesday, June 4, 2024 10-11am PreK Pathfinders: Herpetology-Amphibians

Wednesday, June 19, 2024 9am-4pm Day Camp: Wildlands Explorers

Wednesday, June 26, 2024 9am-4pm Day Camp: Wildlands Explorers

Tuesday, July 9, 2024 10-11am PreK Pathfinders: Stream Ecology

Wednesday, July 17, 2024 9am-4pm Day Camp: Wildlands Explorers

Wednesday, July 24, 2024 9am-4pm Day Camp: Wildlands Explorers

Wednesday, August 7, 2024 9am-4pm Day Camp: Wildlands Explorers

Tuesday, August 13, 2024 10-11am PreK Pathfinders: Forensics

Wednesday, August 14, 2024 9am-4pm Day Camp: Wildlands Explorers

Tuesday, September 10, 2024 10-11am PreK Pathfinders: Entomology

Tuesday, October 8, 2024 10-11am PreK Pathfinders: Dendrology

Saturday, October 19, 2024 10am-12pm GOFW: South Range Hike

Friday, October 25, 2024 5-7pm Spooky Wildlife and Night Hike

Tuesday, November 12, 2024 10-11am PreK Pathfinders: Herpetology-Reptiles

Tuesday, December 10, 2024 10-11am PreK Pathfinders: Zoology

TBD- November or December 2 hours Stargazing with the Backyard Astronomy Guy

TBD- spring and fall TBD Falconry Photography with Dan's Camera

2024  Trexler Nature Preserve Educational Programming

for more information and to register, visit Wildlands Conservancy at wildlandspa.org


